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Sergey
RACHMANINOV

(1873-1943)

Piano Concertos Nos. 1 and 4
Rhapsody on a Theme of Paganini

Piano Concerto No. 1 in F sharp minor, Op. 1
Vivace

Andante

Allegro vivace

@l N =

Piano Concerto No. 4 in G minor, Op. 40
Allegro vivace

Largo

Allegro vivace
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Rhapsody on a Theme of Paganini, Op. 43

Sergey Rachmaninov, Piano

The Philadelphia Orchestra
Eugene Ormandy [1]-[6] * Leopold Stokowski [7]-31

24:41
11:58
5:20
7:15

24:17
9:37
6:00
8:37

22:02

A detailed track list can be found on page 2 of the booklet
Recorded: 4 December 1939 and 24 February 1940 [1]-[3] and
20 December 1941 [4]-[6] at the Academy of Music, Philadelphia;

24 December 1934 at RCA Victor Church Studio No. 2, Camden, New Jersey, USA [7]-31]

Producer and audio restoration engineer: Mark Obert-Thorn

These transfers have been made using the CEDAR-2 de-clicking module.
Special thanks to Don Tait, Michael Gartz and R. Peter Munves for their help.

Booklet notes: Keith Anderson ¢ Cover image: Rachmaninov at Piano (Lebrecht Collection)
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